
         

Prescribed approved rate of Non Aeronautical Charges for Airport/ Airstrip/Airfield 

under Government of Haryana 

 
(Vide GoH Office Order No.IAH/2020/2394-2400 dated 04/08/2020). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Other Miscellaneous Charges: - The other miscellaneous charges recommended by the Tariff 

Review Committee to be applicable for Adventure/ Hobby/ Miscellaneous Aero Activities are as 

under: - 

Sr No. Activities Charges (in Rs) 

a) 
Aero Modeling/Small 

Drone Flying  

Hobby Purposes Rs 2000/Day/Individual  

& for Commercial Purposes Rs 50,000/Month Plus 

Rs 500/Sortie, or Rs 3000/Day Plus Rs 500/Sortie  

b) 

Sky Diving, Para 

Sailing, Hang Gliding, 

Para Gliding, Power 

Para Gliding/ Power 

Hang Gliding, Motor 

Gliding/ Para Motors 

Hobby Purposes Rs 2000/Day/Individual  

& for Commercial Purposes Rs 50,000/Month Plus 

Rs 1000/drop/Pax, or Rs 3000/Day Plus Rs 1000/ 

drop/Pax 

c) 
Micro Light Flying/ Hot 

Air Ballooning 

Rs 50,000/Month, Plus 1000/Sortie 

or Rs 3000 / Day Plus 1000/Sortie 

d) 

Camp Charges(for 

Flying Training 

Aircrafts) 

Rs 20,000/Month, or Rs 1000 / Day 

 

Note:  1. The above-mentioned rates are excluding GST 

2. Late Fee Charges @ 18% Per Annum. 

 

Allotment of space is subject to approval of the Government of Haryana and the rates as 

mentioned above are indicative as well as subject revision as applicable.    

Sl No. Types of Rentals 
Rates for Airport/  

Airstrip/Airfield under GoH 

(i) Land Rental Charges Operational Area (Airside) 

Paved Area ₹ 360 Per Square Metre Per Annum 

Unpaved Area ₹ 300 Per Square Metre Per Annum 

(ii) Land Rental Charges Non-Operational Area (other than Airside) 

Paved Area ₹ 480 Per Square Metre Per Annum 

Unpaved Area ₹ 400 Per Square Metre Per Annum 

(iii) For Built Up Area (e.g Hangar, Office & Commercial Spaces) 

Air-conditioned (AC) ₹ 825 Per Square Metre Per Month 

Non-AC ₹ 550 Per Square Metre Per Month 


